
LOT 9
TUPELO PLANTATION PB 7/206

LENTZ JEFFERY KEITH & TINA M
1074 PEBBLE RIDGE DRIVE
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32220

16-1N-24-2090-0009-0000

5600 TIMBERLAND 70-79
09

9013.00

33041 TUPELO LN, CALLAHAN
06/15/2023 MLU

06/15/2023 MLU 10.50 3,794 199,500 3,794 0

STANDARD
6

0
0

199,500
3,794

0
3,794

0
3,794

199,500
0

77,400

2441/0780 3/09/2021 WD Q V 02 84,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCDONALD MATTHEW & DI

LENTZ JEFFERY KEITH

2401/0374 10/09/2020 WD Q V 01 85,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GROSS SCOTT

MCDONALD MATTHEW & 
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1 005600 A TIMBER 3 SI 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 9.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 410.00 410.00 3,731

2 005900 A TIMB WETLAND 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.40 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 45.00 45.00 63

3 009910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 10.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 19,000.00 19,000.00 199,500


